BACK OFFICE /
NETPOS

BO

BO/NP
BO
BO/NP
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO

FEATURES*

Add Recipe Products

SunSystems

Triple Jump

Zen Global Offers

Zen Global Interface

Discount Voucher Tracking
Thirsty Camel Hump Club
Nutrients

Sales Types for Tax Reporting
XERO Pro - Tracking Categories
Kitchen Alerts

Auto Redeem

Dynamics 365 Business Central
Blackhawk Interface

Allergens

VIl Interface

* Feature - Select for more information

FEATURES BY RELEASES

Feb Sep Feb Nov Sep Jun May Apr Feb
25 24 24 23 23 23 23 23 23
Coming
Soon
10.74.10+
10.73+
10.67+
10.63+
10.62+
10.58+
10.57+
10.55+
10.51+


https://help.swiftpos.com.au/bo-screens-add-recipe-products
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/sunsystems
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/interfaces#triple-jump
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/interfaces#zen-global
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/interfaces#zen-global
https://www.pos.com.au/Help-SP/Vouchers.html#enable-discount-tracking
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/interfaces#thirsty-camel-hump-club
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/bo-products-nutrients
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/tpos-feature-sale-types
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/interfaces#xero-pro
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/kitchen-alert-385/
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/tpos-how-to-auto-redeem-stored-value-vouchers
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/dynamics-365-business-central
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/interfaces#blackhawk
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/sp-allergens
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/interfaces#vii

