FEATURES BY RELEASES

BACK OFFICE / NETPOS	FEATURES*		Feb 25	Sep 24	Feb 24	Nov 23	Sep 23	Jun 23	May 23	Apr 23	Feb 23
ВО	Add Recipe Products	Coming Soon		•			•			•	
	SunSystems			•						•	•
BO/NP	Triple Jump	•	10.74.10+	•	•	•	•		•	•	•
ВО	Zen Global Offers	•	•	10.73+	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
BO/NP	Zen Global Interface					•	•		•	•	•
ВО	Discount Voucher Tracking				10.67+	•	•		•	•	•
ВО	Thirsty Camel Hump Club				10.07+	•	•	•	•	•	•
ВО	Nutrients					•	•	•	•	•	•
ВО	Sales Types for Tax Reporting	•	•	•	•	10.63+	•		•	•	•
ВО	XERO Pro - Tracking Categories	•	•	•	•	•	10.62+		•	•	•
ВО	Kitchen Alerts	•	•	•	•	•	•	10.58+	•	•	•
ВО	Auto Redeem								10.57+	•	•
ВО	Dynamics 365 Business Central								10.5/+	•	•
ВО	Blackhawk Interface	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	10.55+	•
ВО	Allergens										10.51+
ВО	VII Interface										10.51+

^{*} Feature - Select for more information